
ITEM # COMPONENT
1 REAR CASE SUB ASSY
2 AIR LOUVER 
3 AIR LOUVER 
4 AIR LOUVER 
5 SWING LEVER
6 STEPPING MOTOR 
7 STEPPING MOTOR 
8 STEPPING MOTOR 
9 DRAINAGE HOSE
10 AXILE BUSH SUB ASSY 

11 CROSS FLOW FAN

12 FAN MOTOR 

13 EVAPORATOR COIL

14 EVAPORATOR SUPPORT
15 ELECTRIC BOX ASSY

15-1 ELECTRIC BOX 

15-2 MAIN BOARD

15-3 JUMPER

15-4 TERMINAL BOARD

15-5 DISPLAY BOARD

15-6 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

16 REAR GRILL SUB ASSY

17 FRONT CASE ASSY

17-1 FRONT CASE

17-2 FILTER SUB ASSY

18
GUIDE LOUVER (LOWER) 
1

18-1 PLUG PIN

19 GUIDE LOUVER (UPPER) 2

19-1 PLUG PIN

20 ELECTRIC BOX COVER

21 FRONT PANEL

22 WALL MOUNTING FRAME

23 POWER CORD

24
REMOTE CONTROLLER 
(YBE1FB1F)

25 GAS SENSOR

26
WIRED CONTROLLER 
(XK76) (NOT SHOWN)

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

25 SEER2 SINGLE & MULTIZONE PUK3IH

HIGH WALL INDOOR UNIT

DHH18PUK3IH



DHH18PUK3IH

PART DESCRIPTION PART CODE NORDYNE PART NUMBER

1 Rear Case Sub Assy 00037706012501 1049723

2 Air Louver (Auto) 200007060051 1049722

3 Air Louver 200007060053 1049721

4 Air Louver (SINGLE PIECE) 200007060052 1049720

5 Swing Lever 200035060020 1049719

6 Stepping Motor (MP24HF) (LEFT & RIGHT SWING) 1521210704 1045350

7 Stepping Motor (MP24AK) (UP & DOWN SWING) 1521200606 1049718

8 Stepping Motor (MP24BA) (UP & DOWN SWING) 1521210710 1045368

9 Drainage Hose 05230014 1028812

10 Axile Bush Sub Assy 10542047 1049630

11 Cross Flow Fan (Blower Wheel) 103001060017 1049717

12 Fan Motor (Blower Motor) 15010406008802 1049672

13 Evaporator Coil 011001061474P 1049716

14 Evaporator Support 200025060012 1049715

15 Electric Box Assy 100002083477 1049714

15-1 Electric Box NONE See  # 15

15-2 Main Board 300002064384 1049713

15-3 Jumper 4202021920 1028869

15-4 Terminal Board 422000000022 1045729

15-5 Display Board 300001061554 1049621

15-6 Temperature Sensor 3900031302 1013965

16 Rear Grill Sub Assy 209168000003 1049712

17 Front Case Assy 000002060390 1049711

17-1 Front Case NONE —

17-2 Filter Sub Assy 111001060142 1049710

18 Guide Louver (lower) 1 000136060057 1049709

18-1 Plug Pin NONE —

19 Guide Louver (Upper) 2 000136060056 1049708

19-1 Plug Pin NONE —

20 Electric Box Cover 200082060050 1049707

21 Front Panel 000003060902_Y58506 1049706

22 Wall Mounting Frame 012043060008 1049705

23 Power Cord NONE —

24 Remote Controller (YBE1FB1F) 305001060236_Y58506 1049614

25 Gas Sensor 34002406001601 1049613

26 Wired Controller (XK76) (Not Shown) WRC7 1018368
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